9:00-
10:30

11:00-
12:30

12:30-
14:00

14:00-
15:30

16:00-
17:30

Monday, 11.07

Reception and
welcome
Meeting and sharing

Keynote 1 &

discussion

Lunch Break

Group work 1

Group work 2

Tuesday, 12.07 Wednesday, 13.07

Group work 3 Road trip to CIEd —

UMinho, Braga

Meeting and sharing

Lunch Break Lunch Break

Group work 4

Time for individual
reflection and
autonomous work

Thursday, 14.07

Group work 5

Keynote 2 &
discussion

Lunch Break

Group work 6

Time for individual
reflection and
autonomous work
[dinner]

Friday, 15.07

Presentation 1

Presentation 2

Lunch Break

Meeting and sharing
Goodbye
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