	Monday, 11.07	Tuesday, 12.07	Wednesday, 13.07	Thursday, 14.07	Friday, 15.07
9:00- 10:30	Reception and welcome Meeting and sharing	Group work 3	Road trip to CIEd – UMinho, Braga	Group work 5	Presentation 1
11:00- 12:30	Keynote 1 & discussion	Meeting and sharing		Keynote 2 & discussion	Presentation 2
12:30- 14:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
14:00- 15:30	Group work 1	Group work 4		Group work 6	Meeting and sharing Goodbye
16:00- 17:30	Group work 2	Time for individual reflection and autonomous work		Time for individual reflection and autonomous work [dinner]	